
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

No. 

999 

724 

247 

449 

112 

63 

316 

330 

738 

28 

x13 

746 

127G 

3G 

35G 

267G 

1111 

46 

149 

Name 

Anthony Cappello 

Chris Keeley 

Guanqi Chen 

Colin Fitzgerald 

Devon Meadows 

Matthew Partsinevelos 

Joseph Muench 

Eric Magnussen 

Jose Suero 

Kevin Hu 

Rick Myers 

Andy Hong 

Mike Suchar 

Dan Witczak 

Ricardo Soares 

Kyle Turns 

Mark Saladino 

Besik Menabde 

Ahmad Lutfeali 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:09.193 

1:10.800 

1:09.902 

1:10.081 

1:11.627 

1:12.435 

1:11.226 

1:12.226 

1:13.914 

1:14.345 

1:15.418 

1:15.491 

1:15.716 

1:12.441 

1:14.306 

1:16.136 

1:17.276 

In Session 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 1) 

Sat1 Best Tm 

1:09.193 

1:10.800 

1:10.621 

1:11.094 

1:11.915 

1:12.435 

1:11.226 

1:12.226 

1:15.478 

1:14.485 

1:15.418 

1:15.716 

1:12.441 

1:17.182 

Year 

2022 

2019 

2012 

2006 

2018 

2005 

2007 

2001 

2005 

2008 

2003 

2004 

2007 

1998 

2005 

1995 

1997 

2001 

2017 

Make 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Subaru 

Subaru 

Porsche 

Subaru 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Nissan 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Toyota 

Model 

GT4 

Camaro SS 

M3 

WRX 

WRX STi 

997 S 

WRX 

M3 

S2000 

S2000 

350Z 

330 

Shelby GT 

M3 

S2000 

M3 

M3 

330ci 

86 

Color 

Green 

D.Blue/White/Gray 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

D.Gray 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Gray 

Black 

Black 

White 

Red 

White 

Silver 

D.Orange 

Red 

Sponsor 

247 Media & New York Auto Depot 

The Reflection Studio 

Marmo Racing 

Main Line Motorsport 

Myersports 

Protodrive Autosport 

East End Outdoor Supply 

Zizatek 

Printed: 11/4/2023 6:26:19 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 
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NASA @ NJMP Lightning 
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TT Cumulative 11/4 (Sat) 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 
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Pos 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

816 

507 

794 

177 

219G 

351 

Name 

John Heller 

Michael Clarke 

Wayne Patterson 

Morgan Carey 

Paul Zhivago 

Deomid Rapoport 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:09.252 

1:10.538 

1:11.641 

1:13.109 

1:15.146 

1:15.733 

In Session 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 1) 

Sat1 Best Tm 

1:09.593 

1:10.538 

1:11.641 

1:13.695 

1:17.233 

1:15.733 

Year 

2021 

2016 

2006 

2021 

2020 

2021 

Make 

Toyota 

Ford 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Lotus 

Model 

Supra 

Mustange GT350 

Challenge 

Camaro SS 1LE 

Cayman GT4 

Evora 

Color 

Green 

White 

Blue 

Black 

Gray 

White 

Sponsor 

Carbotech Brakes 

Printed: 11/4/2023 6:26:19 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 
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TT Cumulative 11/4 (Sat) 
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